2025

Carmizo Springs Jnl Lacly Cats
Volleyball Schedule

Revised 5/23/25

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE 7B 7A 8B 8A
DISTRICT 15T ROUND

Wednesday Sept. 3 Bandera Away 5:00  6:00 5:00  6:00

Monday Sept. 8 Uvalde Home 4:30  5:30 6:30  7:30

Monday Sept. 15 Devine Away 5:00  6:00 5:00  6:00

Saturday Sept. 20 Leakey Tour.(A teams) Away — TBA ——— TBA

Monday Sept. 22 Pearsall Home 4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30
DISTRICT 28 ROUND

Monday Sept. 29 Memorial Eagle Pass Away 5:00 6:00 5:00 6:00

Monday Oct. 6 Bandera Home 4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Wednesday Oct. 15 Uvalde Away 5:00 6:00 5:00 6:00

Monday Oct. 20 Devine Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30

Monday Oct. 27 Pearsall Away 4:30  5:30 6:30  7:30

COACHES: Regina Cervantez
Arianna Mendoza
Gabriella Gonzalez

PRINCIPAL: Maribel Guevara 830-876-2496
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Giovanni Gonzalez 830-876-2619
SUPERINTENDENT: Rose Pearson 830-876-3503



